
Philosophy Talks 2011 - 2012 
 
Tuesday, October 11 

Benjamin Schumacher 
Physics, Kenyon College 

“Snowflakes and Electrons” 
 

Thursday, November 10 

David Sanson 
Philosophy, Ohio State University 

“World Enough for Junk” 
 

Wednesday-Thursday, February 15-16 

Alva Noe  
Philosophy, University of California at Berkeley 

 “Varieties of Presence” (Faculty Lectureship Talk) 
 

Thursday, February 23 

Dan Garber  
Philosophy, University of Chicago 

“On the Front Lines of the Scientific Revolution” (Larwill Lecture) 

 
Friday, February 24 

 Dan Garber  
  Philosophy, University of Chicago 

   “Divine Laws, Divine Decrees, and the Order of Nature” (Seminar) 
 
Thursday, March 29 

 Jay Corrigan 
  Economics, Kenyon College 

   “Behavioral Economics” 
 
Friday, March 30 

 Robert Wallace 
  Honors Student, Philosophy 

   “Perfectionism: Rediscovering Freedom Without Free Will” 
 

Thursday, April 6 

Tyler Burge  
 Philosophy, UCLA 

 “Psychological Content and Egocentric Indexes” (Larwill Lecture)  
   “A Real Science of the Mind” (Seminar) 

Thursday, April 12 

 Timothy O’Connor  
Philosophy, Indiana University, Bloomington 

“Emergent Individuals and the Resurrection” 

 
Tuesday, April 24 

 Brett Webster 
  Philosophy Student 

   “The Realization of Modal Logic in Justification Logic” 


